
# Shown: 6 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 1500

Place Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA

Membership # Owner/Co-Owner NRHA
Membership # Country J1 J2 Score

1 50 Hollys Electricspark 561618 Rudi Kronsteiner 2174 Priscilla Jacquard 34885 A 74 74 148 $803,25

2 69 Smart Whizzy 570536 Lukas Brucek 47671 Jaroslav Vilgos 48710 CZ 72,5 72,5 145 $624,75

3 3 Genuine Ruf Dunit 563713 Pavel Orel 46360 Brigitte Steiner 60478 CZ 70,5 71 141,5 $357

4 16 Genuine Oscar Delmas 570146 Lukas Brucek 47671 Jana Egidy 75989 CZ 0 0 0

5 83 Spat Sailor Lena 571476 Rudi Kronsteiner 2174 Angelucci QH 34436 A 0 0 0

6 56 Magnetically 571228 Pavel Orel 46360 Sabrina Adam 55832 CZ 0 0 0

Pattern: 9
# of Entries: 6 Entry Fee: 100 Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA OPEN                                                                  Judges: Maj-Britt Lemay, Francesca Baron

Show # 38573 Location: Krakovany Class: Open Go: 1



# Shown: 13 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 500

Place Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA

Membership # Owner/Co-Owner NRHA
Membership # J1 J2 Score

1 85 Rumble A Big Cash 571128 Pavel Orel 46360 Alexander Nestelberger 50067 A 70,5 71 141,5 $323,50

2 3 Genuine Ruf Dunit 563713 Pavel Orel 46360 Brigitte Steiner 60478 A 70,5 70,5 141 $242,63

3 43 AP Colonel San Chico 543213 Helena Gritzbachova 52305 Helena Gritzbachova 52305 CZ 69,5 70 139,5 $121,31

3 37 Smoking Gun Run 567139 Lorena Feuerstein 51693 Hermann Feurestein 59584 D 70 69,5 139,5 $121,31

5 101 Nic It My Way 551987 Markus Gebert 39470 Anja Riedelsberger 76727 D 69,5 69,5 139

6 8 Jacs Smart Enough 570397 Wolfgang Elias 45012 Madeleine Stroissmueller 76678 A 69 69 138

6 42 SL Einstein Dun It 557194 Helena Gritzbachova 52305 Helena Gritzbachova 52305 CZ 69 69 138

8 32 A Jac O Rima 545649 Karel Kubata 47815 Ema Lupacova 47223 CZ 69 68,5 137,5

9 45 Sugars Smart Player 562833 Artur Górecki 60206 Paula Siekańska 76938 PL 67,5 66,5 134

10 65 Smart Shark 549174 Juergen Thaler 41982 Elke Troll 68252 D 65 65,5 130,5

99 39 BMS Spook N Cute 569858 Lorena Feuerstein 51693 Karin Feuerstein 75709 D 0 0 0

99 49 Chic O Lena Express 530024 Juergen Thaler 41982 Alice Zimmel 53946 D 0 0 0

99 13 Spat Sailor Lena 571476 Pavel Orel 46360 Angelucci QH 34436 A No Score No Score No Score

NRHA Intermediate Open                                                                 Judges: Maj-Britt Lemay, Francesca Baron

Show # 38573 Location: Krakovany Class: Intermediate Open Go: 1
Pattern: 2

Enclosed is $                               (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

# of Entries: 13 Entry Fee: 50 Percent Retained: 50%

Country



# Shown: 13 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 400

Place Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA

Membership # Owner/Co-Owner NRHA
Membership # Country J1 J2 Score

1 8 Jacs Smart Enough 570397 Wolfgang Elias 45012 Madeleine Stroissmueller 76678 A 69,5 70,5 140 $226,44

2 39 BMS Spook N Cute 569858 Lorena Feuerstein 51693 Karin Feuerstein 75709 D 70 70 140 $125,54

2 42 SL Einstein Dun It 557194 Helena Gritzbachova 52305 Helena Gritzbachova 52305 CZ 70,5 69,5 140 $125,54

2 35 Dazzledoll O Rima 564725 Karel Kubata 47815 Barbora Konopaskova 47812 CZ 70 70 140 $125,54

5 65 Smart Shark 549174 Juergen Thaler 41982 Elke Troll 68252 D 68 67,5 135,5 $59,94

6 49 Chic O Lena Express 530024 Juergen Thaler 41982 Alice Zimmel 53946 D 67 67 134

7 17 Smart Jess Strike 550267 Dana Orlitova TEMP Jan Juricak 57682 CZ 64,5 66 130,5

8 45 Sugars Smart Player 562833 Artur Górecki 60206 Paula Siekańska 76938 PL 65 64 129

99 13 Spat Sailor Lena 571476 Pavel Orel 46360 Angelucci QH 34436 CZ 0 0 0

99 32 A Jac O Rima 545649 Karel Kubata 47815 Ema Lupacova 47223 CZ 0 0 0

99 2 Hollys Electricspark 561618 Pavel Orel 46360 Priscilla Jacquard 34885 CZ 0 0 0

99 85 Rumble A Big Cash 571128 Pavel Orel 46360 Alexander Nestelberger 50067 CZ 0 0 0

99 37 Smoking Gun Run 567139 Lorena Feuerstein 51693 Hermann Feurestein 59584 D 0 0 0

99 19 Whizper To Me 572022 Eliska Orlitova TEMP Jan Juricak 57682 CZ SCRATCH SCRATCHSCRATCH

Pattern: 3
# of Entries: 14 Entry Fee: 40 Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                                 (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Limited Open                                                            Judges: Maj-Britt Lemay, Francesca Baron

Show # 38573 Location: Krakovany Class: Limited Open Go: 1



# Shown: 9 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 1000

Place Exhibitor
#

Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA
Membership #

Owner/Co-Owner NRHA
Membership #

Country J1 J2 Score

1 18 AP Royal Bar 586824 Tereza Trestikova 70158 Tereza Trestikova 70158 CZ 70 70,5 140,5 $603,90

2 42 SL Einstein Dun It 557194 Helena Gritzbachova 52305 Helena Gritzbachova 52305 CZ 69,5 69,5 139 $369,05

2 14 LV Magnum Bobby Chic 571450 Martina Kolarova 59881 Martina Kolarova 59881 CZ 69 70 139 $369,05

4 52 Oh That Whiz 545513 Milan Orel 44790 Milan Orel 44790 CZ 68,5 69,5 138

5 44 Together Time 570134 Miroslav Dolezal 59276 Miroslav Dolezal 59276 CZ 68,5 68 136,5

6 68 Gunnersaurus Rex 537497 Sandra Wagner 44859 Sandra Wagner 44859 D 68 68 136

7 12 Holly Golly Boogie 556475 Martina Kolarova 59881 Martina Kolarova 59881 CZ 67,5 68 135,5

8 41 Hubba Bubba Hungry 571389 Daniela Girstenbrei 77304 Daniela Girstenbrei 77304 D 63,5 63,5 127

99 29 Kaystein 553080 Susa Sauer 55238 Susa Sauer 55238 D 0 0 0

Pattern: 4
# of Entries: 9 Entry Fee: 80 Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                               (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Non Pro                                                                  Judges: Maj-Britt Lemay, Francesca Baron

Show # 38573 Location: Krakovany Class: Non Pro Go: 1



# Shown:16 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 500

Place Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA

Membership # Owner/Co-Owner NRHA
Membership # Country J1 J2 Score

1 43 AP Colonel San Chico 543213 Helena Gritzbachova 52305 Helena Gritzbachova 52305 CZ 70,5 70,5 141 $299,20

2 12 Holly Golly Boogie 556475 Martina Kolarova 59881 Martina Kolarova 59881 CZ 70 70 140 $237,60

3 20 Sweet Orima Watani 567351 Barbora Konopaskova 47812 Barbora Konopaskova 47812 CZ 69 69,5 138,5 $176

4 52 Oh That Whiz 545513 Milan Orel 44790 Milan Orel 44790 CZ 69 69 138 $88

5 23 Smart Whizzy 570536 Jaroslav Vilgos 48710 Jaroslav Vilgos 48710 CZ 70 67,5 137,5 $79,20

6 6 A Blend Of Genius 562991 Katerina Brozova 71317 Katerina Brozova 71317 CZ 68 68 136

7 48 Sugars Smart Player 562833 Paula Siekańska 76938 Paula Siekańska 76938 PL 68 67,5 135,5

8 57 Just Mr BH Yello 543436 Pavel Slabik 54940 Pavel Slabik 54940 CZ 67,5 67,5 135

9 25 Dazzledoll O Rima 564725 Barbora Konopaskova 47812 Barbora Konopaskova 47812 CZ 66,5 66,5 133

10 46 Magneticaly 571228 Sabrina Adam 55832 Sabrina Adam 55832 D 65,5 67 132,5

11 51 Mister Jac O Lena 560256 Irene Pany 54783 Irene Pany 54783 D 66,5 65,5 132

12 30 Spook N Velentine 565202 Vanessa Sauer 76710 Vanessa Sauer 76710 D 63,5 62,5 126

99 14 LV Magnum Bobby Chic 571450 Martina Kolarova 59881 Martina Kolarova 59881 CZ 0 0 0

99 68 Gunnersaurus Rex 537497 Sandra Wagner 44859 Sandra Wagner 44859 D 0 0 0

99 18 AP Royal Bar 586824 Tereza Trestikova 70158 Tereza Trestikova 70158 CZ 0 0 0

99 29 Kaystein 553080 Susa Sauer 55238 Susa Sauer 55238 D 0 0 0

Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                               (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro                                                                  Judges: Maj-Britt Lemay, Francesca Baron

Show # 38573 Location: Krakovany Class: Int. Non Pro Go: 1
Pattern: 5

# of Entries: 16 Entry Fee: 50



# Shown: 14 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 400

Place Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA

Membership # Owner/Co-Owner NRHA
Membership # Country J1 J2 Score

1 14 LV Magnum Bobby Chic 571450 Martina Kolarova 59881 Martina Kolarova 59881 CZ 70 69 139 $245,82

2 29 Kaystein 553080 Susa Sauer 55238 Susa Sauer 55238 D 69,5 69,5 139 $195,21

3 20 Sweet Orima Watani 567351 Barbora Konopaskova 47812 Barbora Konopaskova 47812 CZ 69,5 69 138,5 $144,60

4 48 Sugars Smart Player 562833 Paula Siekańska 76938 Paula Siekańska 76938 PL 68,5 69,5 138 $72,30

5 18 AP Royal Bar 586824 Tereza Trestikova 70158 Tereza Trestikova 70158 CZ 70 67,5 137,5 $65

6 31 Smartestdirtyharry 561443 Milli Hess 82784 Milli Hess 82784 D 68,5 67,5 136

6 100 Nic It My Way 551987 Anja Riedelsberger 76727 Anja Riedelsberger 76727 D 68 68 136

8 15 Pretty Nics 569383 Valentina Losova 71505 Valentina Losova 71505 CZ 67 67,5 134,5

9 51 Mister Jac O Lena 560256 Irene Pany 54783 Irene Pany 54783 D 67 67 134

10 7 Jacks Smart Enough 570397 Madeleine Stroissmueller 76678 Madeleine Stroissmueller 76678 A 66,5 67 133,5

10 25 Dazzledoll O Rima 564725 Barbora Konopaskova 47812 Barbora Konopaskova 47812 CZ 66,5 67 133,5

12 53 Look At The Sunrise 548394 Helena Orlova 48552 Pavel Orel 46360 CZ 65 67,5 132,5

99 99 High Kaliber Pistol 560891 Veronika Petlanova 68158 Veronika Petlanova 68158 CZ 0 0 0

99 46 Magnetically 571228 Sabrina Adam 55832 Sabrina Adam 55832 D 0 0 0

99 12 Holly Golly Boogie 556475 Martina Kolarova 59881 Martina Kolarova 59881 CZ SCRATCH SCRATCH

99 28 SK Smart Taminic Blanka Kosikova CZ SCRATCH SCRATCH

99 41 Hubba Bubba Hungry 571389 Daniela Girstenbrei 77304 Daniela Girstenbrei 77304 D SCRATCH SCRATCH

99 44 Together Time 570134 Miroslav Dolezal 59276 Miroslav Dolezal 59276 CZ SCRATCH SCRATCH

Pattern: 8

# of Entries: 18 Entry Fee: 40 Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                               (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Limited Non Pro                                                                  Judges: Maj-Britt Lemay, Francesca Baron

Show # 38573 Location: Krakovany Class: Lim. Non Pro Go: 1



# Shown: 10 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 300

Place Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA

Membership # Owner/Co-Owner NRHA
Membership # Country J1 J2 Score

1 10 Genuine Ruf Dunit 563713 Rudi Kronsteiner 2174 Brigitte Steiner 60478 A 72 72 144 $177

2 37 Smoking Gun Run 567139 Lorena Feuerstein 51693 Hermann Feurestein 59584 D 71 71,5 142,5 $132,75

3 83 Spat Sailor Lena 571476 Rudi Kronsteiner 2174 Angelucci QH 34436 A 70,5 71,5 142 $66,37

3 72 Rumble A Big Cash 571128 Rudi Kronsteiner 2174 Alexander Nestelberger 50067 A 71,5 70,5 142 $66,37

5 33 LV Bueno Gonna Dun 569036 Jonas Bujnoch 56373 Jana Flokova 59032 CZ 70 70 140

6 39 BMS Spook N Cute 569858 Lorena Feuerstein 51693 Karin Feuerstein 75709 D 69,5 69 138,5

7 38 Hubba Bubba Hungry 571389 Lorena Feuerstein 51693 Daniela Girstenbrei 77304 D 68,5 68 136,5

8 76 Cookie Little Lena 570135 Lukas Brucek 69338 Miroslav Dolezal 59276 CZ 67 65 132

9 36 Bretania 570730 Artur Górecki 60206 Paula Siekańska 76938 PL 65 64 129

99 56 Magnetically 571228 Pavel Orel 46360 Sabrina Adam 55832 CZ 0 0 0

Pattern: 7
# of Entries: 10 Entry Fee: 30 Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA SBH Open                                                                 Judges: Maj-Britt Lemay, Francesca Baron

Show # 38573 Location: Krakovany Class: Snaffle Bit/Hackamore Open Go: 1



# Shown: 8 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 300

Place Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA

Membership # Owner/Co-Owner NRHA
Membership # Country

1 30 Spook N Velentine 565202 Vanessa Sauer 76710 Vanessa Sauer 76710 D 69 69,5 138,5 $186,30

2 70 Hollywood J Star 573658 Katarina Holasova 78321 Katarina Holasova 78321 SK 68 69,5 137,5 $144,90

3 9 Rumble A Big Cash 571128 Theresia Schlager 60339 Alexander Nestelberger 50067 A 67,5 68,5 136 $82,80

4 41 Hubba Bubba Hungry 571389 Daniela Girstenbrei 77304 Daniela Girstenbrei 77304 D 67,5 67,5 135

5 34 LV Bueno Gonna Dun 569036 Jana Flokova 59032 Jana Flokova 59032 CZ 65,5 65 130,5

6 36 Bretania 570730 Paula Siekańska 76938 Paula Siekańska 76938 PL 62 63 125

99 46 Magneticaly 571228 Sabrina Adam 55832 Sabrina Adam 55832 D 0 0 0

99 63 Cookie Little Lena 570135 Blanka Kosikova Miroslav Dolezal 59276 CZ 0 0 0

Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA SBH Non Pro                                                                Judges: Maj-Britt Lemay, Francesca Baron

Show # 38573 Location: Krakovany Class: SBH Non Pro Go: 1
Pattern: 5

# of Entries: 8 Entry Fee: 30



# Shown: 0 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 

Draw
Exhibitor

#
Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA
Membership #

Owner/Co-Owner
NRHA

Membership #
Country

Pattern: 6
# of Entries: 0 Entry Fee: 10 Percent Retained:

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Youth 13&under                                                                  Judges: Maj-Britt Lemay, Francesca Baron

Show # 38573 Location: Krakovany Class: Youth 13&under Go: 1



# Shown: 2 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 

Place Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA

Membership # Owner/Co-Owner NRHA
Membership # Country J1 J2 Score

1 31 Smartestdirtyharry 561443 Milli Hess 82784 Milli Hess 82784 D 68,5 67,5 136

99 47 Bretania 570730 Paulina Siekańska 76938 Paulina Siekańska 76938 PL 0 0 0

Pattern: 6
# of Entries: 2 Entry Fee: 10 Percent Retained:

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Youth 14-18                                                                Judges: Maj-Britt Lemay, Francesca Baron

Show # 38573 Location: Krakovany Class: Youth 14-18 Go: 1



# Shown: 14 Trophy Fee: Money Added: 100

Place Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA

Membership # Owner/Co-Owner NRHA
Membership # Country J1 J2 Score

1 57 Just Mr BH Yello 543436 Pavel Slabik 54940 Pavel Slabik 54940 CZ 69,5 69,5 139 $79,22

2 99 High Kaliber Pistol 560891 Veronika Petlanova 68158 Veronika Petlanova 68158 CZ 69 69,5 138,5 $62,91

3 31 Smartestdirtyharry 561443 Milli Hess 82784 Milli Hess 82784 D 68,5 69 137,5 $34,95

4 7 Jacks Smart Enough 570397 Madeleine Stroissmueller 76678 Madeleine Stroissmueller 76678 A 69 68 137 $34,95

5 6 A Blend Of Genius 562991 Katerina Brozova 71317 Katerina Brozova 71317 CZ 68,5 67,5 136 $10,48

5 51 Mister Jac O Lena 560256 Irene Pany 54783 Irene Pany 54783 D 67,5 68,5 136 $10,48

7 15 Pretty Nics 569383 Valentina Losova 71505 Valentina Losova 71505 CZ 66 68,5 134,5

8 40 Briggs N Sprattin 531975 Miroslav Horsky 57090 Miroslav Horsky 57090 CZ 67 65,5 132,5

9 30 Spook N Velentine 565202 Vanessa Sauer 76710 Vanessa Sauer 76710 D 63 67 130

10 60 Poco Mais Bar Eva Veselkova Eva Veselkova CZ 60,5 62,5 123

11 61 Genuine Black Zoro Leona Matejkova Leona Matejkova CZ 56 57 113

99 53 Look At The Sunrise 548394 Helena Orlova 48552 Pavel Orel 46360 CZ 0 0 0

99 29 Kaystein 553080 Susa Sauer 55238 Susa Sauer 55238 D 0 0 0

99 100 Nic It My Way 551987 Anja Riedelsberger 76727 Anja Riedelsberger 76727 D 0 0 0

Pattern: 5
# of Entries: 14 Entry Fee: 20 Percent Retained: 50%

Enclosed is $                                 (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec

NRHA Rookie  L2                                                               Judges: Maj-Britt Lemay, Francesca Baron

Show # 38573 Location: Krakovany Class: Rookie Level 2 Go: 1
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